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WVLX Market Report 
Prime Cattle - 17th Of August, 2020 

 

J.M Ellis & Co client Carlsfield Plains Partnership presented a charolais heifer at today’s Prime Cattle Market which topped the 

heifer portion at 410c/kg, returning $1549.80! 

Total Yarding: 535 

There was an increase in numbers to 535 cattle at Mortlake this week. The offering of steers and trade cattle 

was excellent together with a good run of cows where all weights and grades were available. All the regular 

buyers were present but not all active. There was stronger activity from feeders this week in a market that 

was fully firm for grown steers and trade cattle, with all cows softer by 5c and in some places 10c/kg. The 

yarding comprised of 91 bullocks, 247 trade cattle, 194 cows and 3 grown bulls. 

Milk vealers, to the trade, made from 384c to 423c/kg. Yearling steers, to the trade, realised 365c to 414c/kg. 

The heifer portion made from 380c to 407c with feeders and restockers paying to 396c/kg. The grown steers 

made from 330c to 400c/kg. Grown heifers sold from 340c to 382c, with feeders paying to 350c/kg. 

Manufacturing steers realised 265c to 329c/kg. The heavy beef bred cows sold from 290c to 310c/kg. 

Medium weight beef bred cows sold from 240c to 260c/kg. The very well covered dairy cows sold from 245c 

to 260c/kg. Medium weight dairy cows made from 220c to 240c/kg. Cows back to the paddock sold to 

276c/kg. Grown beef bulls made to 254c/kg. 

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report. 

 

 

Category 

 

 

Weight 

  

 

c/kg 

 

 

$/Hd 

 

Bulls 700+ 
Top 

 

254.0 

 

$1798.32 

 

 

Bullocks  
Top 

Av 

400.0 

356.0 

$2593.50 

$1970.88 

 

Light Steers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

423.0 

369.0 

$1427.63 

$1161.72 

 

Light Heifers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

407.0 

343.0 

$1367.15 

$1000.66 

 

Trade Steers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

414.0 

396.0 

$2000.01 

$1772.10 

 

Trade Heifers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

420.0 

342.9 

$1859.28 

$1447.06 

 

Grown Steers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

411.0 

396.9 

$2509.00 

$2074.22 

 

Grown Heifers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

390.0 

359.5 

$2240.55 

$1967.28 

 

Friesian Cows  
Top 

Av 

300.0 

252.2 

$2232.00 

$1598.58 

 

Beef Cows  
Top 

Av 

350.0 

271.3 

$2248.75 

$1577.49 
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Top Right: Charles Stewart Nash Mcvilly sold a pen of 4 Speckle Park X calves on behalf of MG & LE Hunt which topped the 

entire marking going under the hammer for 423c/kg weighing in at 337kg on average! 

 Top left: Elders Kerr & Co sold an outstanding pen of Angus bullocks on behalf of Elsham Pty Ltd at today’s Prime Cattle 

Market which went under the hammer for 400c/kg, averaging a return of $2231.43 per head! 

Bottom Left: Southern Grampians Livestock & Real Estate sold an exceptional pen of Black Baldy X steers on behalf of MP 

& JM Delaney selling for 414c/kg, and averaging at return of $1848.51 per head! 

Bottom Right: T & S Molloy presented 3 Limousin steers at today's market which sold for an outstanding 411c/kg, 

averaging 418kg per head! (Sold By Southern Grampians Livestock & Real Estate) 

 

Upcoming Sales and Events: 

● Store Sale- 20th Of August, sale starts at 10am.  

● Prime Cattle- 24th Of August, sale starts at 9am. 

● Prime Cattle- 31st Of August, sale starts at 9am. 

● Prime Cattle- 7th Of September, sale starts at 9am. 

 

   
 

 
 

 


