

## WVLX Market Report Prime Cattle - 17th Of August, 2020

J.M Ellis & Co client Carlsfield Plains Partnership presented a charolais heifer at today's Prime Cattle Market which topped the heifer portion at 410c/kg, returning \$1549.80!

## Total Yarding: 535

There was an increase in numbers to 535 cattle at Mortlake this week. The offering of steers and trade cattle was excellent together with a good run of cows where all weights and grades were available. All the regular buyers were present but not all active. There was stronger activity from feeders this week in a market that was fully firm for grown steers and trade cattle, with all cows softer by 5c and in some places 10c/kg. The yarding comprised of 91 bullocks, 247 trade cattle, 194 cows and 3 grown bulls.

Milk vealers, to the trade, made from 384c to 423c/kg. Yearling steers, to the trade, realised 365c to 414c/kg. The heifer portion made from 380c to 407c with feeders and restockers paying to 396c/kg. The grown steers made from 330c to 400c/kg. Grown heifers sold from 340c to 382c, with feeders paying to 350c/kg. Manufacturing steers realised 265c to 329c/kg. The heavy beef bred cows sold from 290c to 310c/kg. Medium weight beef bred cows sold from 240c to 260c/kg. The very well covered dairy cows sold from 245c to 260c/kg. Medium weight dairy cows made from 220c to 240c/kg. Cows back to the paddock sold to 276c/kg. Grown beef bulls made to 254c/kg.

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Bulls	700+	Тор	254.0	\$1798.32
Bullocks		<b>Top</b> Av	<b>400.0</b> 356.0	<b>\$2593.50</b> \$1970.88
Light Steers	0-350	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>423.0</b> 369.0	<b>\$1427.63</b> \$1161.72
Light Heifers	0-350	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>407.0</b> 343.0	<b>\$1367.15</b> \$1000.66
Trade Steers	351-500	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>414.0</b> 396.0	<b>\$2000.01</b> \$1772.10
Trade Heifers	351-500	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>420.0</b> 342.9	<b>\$1859.28</b> \$1447.06
Grown Steers	500+	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>411.0</b> 396.9	<b>\$2509.00</b> \$2074.22
Grown Heifers	500+	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>390.0</b> 359.5	<b>\$2240.55</b> \$1967.28
Friesian Cows		Top Av	<b>300.0</b> 252.2	<b>\$2232.00</b> \$1598.58
Beef Cows		<b>Top</b> Av	<b>350.0</b> 271.3	<b>\$2248.75</b> \$1577.49



Western Victoria Livestock Exchange



Top Right: Charles Stewart Nash Mcvilly sold a pen of 4 Speckle Park X calves on behalf of MG & LE Hunt which topped the entire marking going under the hammer for 423c/kg weighing in at 337kg on average!

Top left: Elders Kerr & Co sold an outstanding pen of Angus bullocks on behalf of Elsham Pty Ltd at today's Prime Cattle Market which went under the hammer for 400c/kg, averaging a return of \$2231.43 per head!

Bottom Left: Southern Grampians Livestock & Real Estate sold an exceptional pen of Black Baldy X steers on behalf of MP & JM Delaney selling for 414c/kg, and averaging at return of \$1848.51 per head!

Bottom Right: T & S Molloy presented 3 Limousin steers at today's market which sold for an outstanding 411c/kg, averaging 418kg per head! (Sold By Southern Grampians Livestock & Real Estate)

## Upcoming Sales and Events:

- Store Sale- 20th Of August, sale starts at 10am.
- Prime Cattle- 24th Of August, sale starts at 9am.
- Prime Cattle- 31st Of August, sale starts at 9am.
- Prime Cattle- 7th Of September, sale starts at 9am.